01
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATEBROADWAY 10W 20W
APPLICATIONS
SOLTECH’s BROADWAY Solar Billboard lights have an all-in-one
design and come complete with a self-contained solar power assembly,

e l iminat ing the need to trench standard e lectr ic  wires  for
instal lation and providing no electric bill  for the life of the system.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION DATA
UN38.3
STL-TRI=BROADWAY
SERIES WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
SIZE
10=10W 1000 Lumens
20=20W 2000 Lumens
4=4000K
5=5000K
WM=WALL MOUNT
LAM=LONG ARM MOUNT
24=24 INCHES
48=48 INCHES
- - - -
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Generates More Solar Energy
• Crystalline Solar Panel with 45 degree tilted angle
  design. Harvest double the energy compared to
  horizontal panels
• Built-in tempered glass solar panel, designed to
  offer self-cleaning operation between rainy and sunny days
Dual-purpose Mounting Design
• Attached brackets design for thick boards
  installation and extended arms for thin boards mounting
Longer Life
• LED life 50000 hours
   • Easy to change modular battery pack for further
  lifespan extension
   • OSRAM LED chips for commercial-grade performance
Integrated design
    • Integrated solar panel and all-in-one design
• Aircraft grade aluminum
• Integrated smart controller provides a real dusk to
  dawn illuminating profile all night long with first 4 hours
  100% brightness, 25% brightness till dawn
02
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATEBROADWAY 10W 20W
PRODUCT SIZE
BROADWAY 10W
BROADWAY 20W
24.4 inches
25.7 inches
7.6 inches
3.0 inches
3.0 inches
4.9 inches
3.8
 in
ch
es 2.4 inches
7.6 inches
4.9 inches
3.8
 in
ch
es 2.4 inches
48.6 inches
47.0 inches
03
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATEBROADWAY 10W 20W